
Contacts at USGS Woods Hole Science Center
United States Geological Survey

Woods Hole Science Center
384 Woods Hole Road

Quissett Campus
Woods Hole, MA 02543-1598
telephone : (508) 548-8700

fax : (508) 457-2310

Administration

Office Person Email Phone

Chief Scientist Schwab, Bill bschwab@usgs.gov 2211
Assitant to Chief Scientist Pimental, Cindy cpimental@usgs.gov 2359

Administrative Officer Paquette, Janet jpaquette@usgs.gov 2215
Ship Operations Manager Nichols, Dave drnkhols@usgs.gov 2279

Facilities Manager Nichols, Dave drnkhols@usgs.gov 2279
Marine Operations Facility

Manager
Davis, Ray redavis@usgs.gov 2325

Accounts Payable Sexton, Gail gsexton@usgs.gov 2298

Facilities

Area or Department Person or Location Phone

Chemistry Laboratory Gosnold G-15 (508) 457-2233
Communications Barton , Sue (508) 457-2241

Computer Room - Carrels Crawford (508) 457-2265
Computer Room - Layout area Crawford (508) 457-2306

Computer Systems Lightsom , Fran (508) 457-2340
Conference Room Gosnold (508) 457-2210

Data Archive Soderberg , Nancy (508) 457-2275, 2319
Fume Hood Laboratory Gosnold (508) 457-2232

Gas Chromatograph Gosnold G-12 (508) 457-2389
Geotechnical Laboratory Crawford (508) 457-2327

Graphics Department Crawford (508) 457-2287, 2362
Graphics Workstation (MAC) Crawford (508) 457-2362

Hood Room Gosnold (508) 457-2232
Hydrates (GHASTLI) Lab Crawford (508) 457-2327
Image Processing Area Crawford (508) 457-2336

Layout Area Crawford C13-c (508) 457-2306
Marine Operations Facility (outside line) (508) 457-508-548-4109
Marine Operations Facility

Supervisor
Davis , Ray (508) 457-2325

Marine Seismic Operations O'Brien , Tom (508) 457-2246
Marine Seismic Operations MOF (508) 457-2236

Paleo lab Gosnold G-14 (508) 457-2232
Photographic Department Blackwood , Dann (508) 457-2227

Safety Officer Poppe , Larry (508) 457-2314
Scanning Electron Microscope Gosnold (508) 457-2226

Sediment Laboratory Crawford (508) 457-2277
Seismic Processing Crawford C-33 (508) 457-2221

Ship Mobilization Nichols , Dave (508) 457-2279
Shipping & Receiving (MOF) Barton , Bob (508) 457-2249

Shipping & Receiving (Quissett) Barton , Sue (508) 457-2241
Switchboard: Barton , Sue (508) 457-2241

Travel Contractor (Omega) (508) 457-877-434-1552
Travel Contractor FAX (Omega) (508) 457-FAX/804-747-8580

Travel - Emergency changes 800-964-6342 (508) 457-800-827-7777
Warehouse Building MOF (508) 457-2248

Water Lab Gosnold G-14b (508) 457-2226
WWW Office Miller , Greg (508) 457-2297

X-ray Diffraction Laboratory Gosnold (508) 457-2231
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Ackerman, Kate kackerman@usgs.gov G-17 (508) 457-2331
Ackerman, Seth sackerman@usgs.gov C-07 (508) 457-2315
Aldrich, Thomas taldrich@usgs.gov C-35A (508) 457-2253
Andrews, Brian bandrews@usgs.gov C-07 (508) 457-2348
Arsenault, Matt marsenault@usgs.gov C-35 (508) 457-2354
Ashton, Andrew aashton@usgs.gov C-11 (508) 457-2345
Baldwin, Sandy sbaldwin@usgs.gov Gosling (508) 457-2265
Baldwin, Wayne wbaldwin@usgs.gov C-03 (508) 457-2226
Barnhardt, Walter wbarnhardt@usgs.gov G-25 (508) 457-2355

Barr, Brad brad.barr@noaa.gov G-26 (508) 457-2234
Barton, Robert bbarton@usgs.gov M-03B (508) 457-2249

Barton, Sue sbarton@usgs.gov H-01 (508) 457-2241
Beaulieu, Elizabeth ebeaulieu@usgs.gov C-16 (508) 457-2277

Bergeron, Emile ebergeron@usgs.gov MOF (508) 457-2337
Bernard, Philip (PJ) pbernard@usgs.gov MOF (508) 457-2296
Blackwood, Dann dblackwood@usgs.gov C-14 (508) 457-2227
Borden, Jonathan jborden@usgs.gov M-05A (508) 457-2336
Bothner, Michael mbothner@usgs.gov G-22 (508) 457-2240

Bratton, John jbratton@usgs.gov G-23 (508) 457-2254
Buczkowski, Brian bbuczkowski@usgs.gov C-13AA (508) 457-2361
Butman, Bradford bbutman@usgs.gov G-04 (508) 457-2212
Casso, Michael mcasso@usgs.gov Gosling (508) 457-2338
Cross, VeeAnn vatnipp@usgs.gov C-21 (508) 457-2251
Crusius, John jcrusius@usgs.gov G-19 (508) 457-2353
Currence, Troy tcurrence@usgs.gov C-13F (508) 457-2268

Danforth, William (Bill) bdanforth@usgs.gov C-05 (508) 457-2274
Davis, Raymond redavis@usgs.gov M-03A (508) 457-2325

Denny, Jane jdenny@usgs.gov C-13B (508) 457-2311
Dillon *, William (Bill) bdillon@usgs.gov C-35A (508) 457-2224
Edwards, Michelle medwards@usgs.gov C-15 (508) 457-2252

Farris, Amy afarris@usgs.gov G-18 (508) 457-2288
Ferre, Benedicte bferre@usgs.gov G-11 (508) 457-2261
Ferreira, Racheal rferreira@usgs.gov G-02A (508) 457-2260
Flores, Claudia cflores@usgs.gov C-33B (508) 457-2391
Foster, David dfoster@usgs.gov C-19 (508) 457-2271
Frizzell, Garry gfrizzell@usgs.gov C-13D (508) 457-2255
Goodell, Jan jgoodell@usgs.gov C-15 (508) 457-2220

Gutierrez, Ben bgutierrez@usgs.gov C-11 (508) 457-2289
Hathaway *, John jhathaway@usgs.gov Home (508) 457-9116

Heffron, Erin eheffron@usgs.gov C-03 (508) 457-2292
Himmelstoss, Emily ehimmelstoss@usgs.gov C-11 (508) 457-2262

Horwitz, Rachel rhorwitz@usgs.gov Gosling (508) 457-2352
Hutchinson, Deborah dhutchinson@usgs.gov C-35D (508) 457-2263

Irwin, Barry birwin@usgs.gov M-01G (508) 457-2272
Kelsey, Sarah sjablonski@usgs.gov Gosling (508) 457-2276
Knisel, Julia jknisel@usgs.gov C-03 (508) 457-2339

Koopmans, Dirk dkoopmans@usgs.gov Gosling (508) 457-2329
Lightsom, Fran flightsom@usgs.gov G-07 (508) 457-2242
Linck, Guthrie glinck@usgs.gov Gosling (508) 457-2332
List, Jeffery jlist@usgs.gov G-05 (508) 457-2343
List, Kelleen klist@usgs.gov C-13E (508) 457-2243

Martini, Marinna mmartini@usgs.gov M-05 (508) 457-2326
Mason, David dmason@usgs.gov C-12B (508) 457-2333

McKinney, Ann aswift@usgs.gov C-15B (508) 457-2230
McMullen, Kate kmcmullen@usgs.gov C-16 (508) 457-2277

Meckel, Timothy (Tip) tmeckel@usgs.gov C-35 (508) 457-2357
Mecray, Ellen emecray@usgs.gov G-18 (508) 457-2213
Miller, Greg gmiller@usgs.gov C-13 (508) 457-2293

Moore, Laura laura.moore@usgs.gov C-11 (508) 457-2340
Newman, Donna dnewman@usgs.gov C-13 (508) 457-2214

Nichols, Dave drnkhols@usgs.gov M-01F (508) 457-2279
Obrien, Thomas tobrien@usgs.gov C-33A (508) 457-2246
Oldale *, Robert roldale@usgs.gov C-35B (508) 457-2267
Paquette, Janet jpaquette@usgs.gov G-28 (508) 457-2215

Paskevich, Valerie vpaskevich@usgs.gov C-23 (508) 457-2281
Pendleton, Elizabeth ependleton@usgs.gov C-11 (508) 457-2259

Pimental, Cindy cpimental@usgs.gov G-02 (508) 457-2359
Poag, Wylie wpoag@usgs.gov G-20 (508) 457-2258

Polloni, Christopher cpolloni@usgs.gov C-09 (508) 457-2280
Poppe, Larry lpoppe@usgs.gov C-16 (508) 457-2314

Prior-Grosch, Ari aprior-grosch@usgs.gov C-17 (508) 457-2216
Rendigs, Richard rrendigs@usgs.gov M-01 (508) 457-2294

Robb, James jrobb@usgs.gov C-13 (508) 457-2297
Scanlon, Kathy kscanlon@usgs.gov C-29 (508) 457-2323

Schwab, Bill bschwab@usgs.gov G-01 (508) 457-2211
Sedlock, Joanne jsedlock@usgs.gov G-02C (508) 457-2286

Sexton, Gail gsexton@usgs.gov G-27 (508) 457-2298
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Sherwood, Chris csherwood@usgs.gov G-6 (508) 457-2269
Signell, Rich rsignell@usgs.gov G-3 (508) 457-2229

Soderberg, Nancy nsoderberg@usgs.gov M-07 (508) 457-2275
Sullivan, Charlene csullivan@usgs.gov G-11 (508) 457-2335

Sundquist, Eric esundquist@usgs.gov G-16 (508) 457-2397
Taylor, Steve swtaylor@usgs.gov C-13A (508) 457-2342
Ten Brink, Uri utenbrink@usgs.gov C-35E (508) 457-2396
Thieler, Rob rthieler@usgs.gov C-27 (508) 457-2350

Twichell, David dtwichell@usgs.gov C-25 (508) 457-2266
Valentine, Page pvalentine@usgs.gov G-21 (508) 457-2239
Waite, William wwaite@usgs.gov C-35C (508) 457-2346
Warner, John jcwarner@usgs.gov G-08 (508) 457-2237

Waysek, Rebecca rwaysek@usgs.gov G-17 (508) 457-2316
Williams, Glynn gwilliams@usgs.gov C-11 (508) 457-2290

Williams, Richard rswilliams@usgs.gov C-15A (508) 457-2347
Williams, Jeff jwilliams@usgs.gov C-31 (508) 457-2383

Winters, William bwinters@usgs.gov C-01A (508) 457-2358
Worley, Charles cworley@usgs.gov M-04 (508) 457-2250
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